NAILS

Intensive Manicure 45m

Intensive Manicure Gel Bottle 60m
Gel Bottle BIAB Manicure

Express Manicure 30m

Express Manicure Gel Bottle 30m
Express Gel Bottle BIAB Manicure
Intensive Pedicure 60m

Intensive Pedicure Gel Bottle 75m
Express Pedicure 30m

Express Pedicure Gel 30m

Shellac Soak Off

Add French Tip Finish

FOR HIM

Waxing
Eyebrow
Mono-brow
Nose

Ears
Chest/Stomach
Back

Back & Shoulder
Full Leg

Full Leg & Speedo
Arm

Underarm

Full Body

Heads Space for Men 60mins
Cleansing Facial, Steam, Exfoliant

Extraction (optional) & Massage

Back Blitz for Men 45mins

Deep Cleansing, Steam, Exfoliation,

Extraction (optional) & Massage

PIERCING

Both Ears $55

$65
$75
$85
$45
$55
$70
$80
$90
$45
$55
$20
$10

$28
$15
$20
$20
$60
$55
$60
$85
$105
$75
$28
$285

$139

$95

Single Ear $30

Spmg Spa

SKIN & BEAUTY

OPENING HOURS

Monday 9am - 5pm
Tuesday 9am - 5pm
Wednesday 9am - 5pm
Thursday 9am - 7pm
Friday 9am - 5pm
Saturday 8am - 3pm
Sunday By Appointment

GIFT VOUCHERS

Gift vouchers available to purchase in-store & online.
Valid for 12 months.

TREATMENT PLANS

To enhance your results, prepay 5 skin, spa or waxing treatments

and receive the 6th treatment free. Redeemable for 1 person only,

expiry dates apply.

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Afterpay and Zip Pay available for purchases over $50

afterpaye® =z’ B

We require 24hours notice for all cancellations or changes.

Surcharge may apply on Weekends & Public Holidays.
Gift Vouchers not redeemable on Sundays.

Spr"ﬁlg Spa

SKIN & BEAUTY

Book Online

Shop 59 Stockland Shopping Centre,
Burleigh Road, Burleigh Heads.

07 5520 1331

WWW.springspa.com.au



WAXING

Eyebrow $28
Mono-brow $15
Lip $18
Chin $18
Lip, Chin & Eyebrow $58
Chin & Neck $28
Sideburns $26
Nostril $20
Full Face $68
Full Face including Eyebrows $78
Full Leg Wax $70
% Leg Wax $55
% Leg Wax $45
Top % Wax $47
Brazilian $65
Brazilian 1st time & over 6 weeks $70
High Cut $45
Bikini Pant line $40
Full Leg & Brazilian $115
Full Leg & Bikini $95
% Leg & Brazilian $95
% Leg & Bikini $75
Top % Leg & Bikini $77
Snail Trail $15
Full Arm $45
Y% Arm $40
Underarm $30
TINTING

Eyebrow $23
Eyelash $28
Eye Trio $65
Eye Trio with Dye $70
Browcode Stain Hybride Dye $35
Bright Eyes Package $144
Lash lift, Hybride Brow Dye & Brow Sculpt
TANNING

Spray Tan $50

MAKEUP

Natural or Glam $130 Add Lashes

BROWS & LASHES
Lash Lift with Free Lash Tint

Brow Lamination Wax & Tint

Brow Lamination & Tint

SKIN TREATMENTS

Hydrodermabrasion (HydroLux)
HydroLux 45mins
HydroLux Pro & LED Healite 60 mins

Skin Needling (DermaPen 4)

Full Face

4x Full Face $796
Full Face, Neck, Dec, Hands

4x Full Face, Neck, Dec, Hands $1196
Add On

Uber Peel

Healite LED

FACIALS

Signature Facial 60 mins
Express Facial 30 mins
Priori Lactic Peel Facial 30 mins

Deep cleansing Facial 45 mins
Dermaplaning 45 mins
Advance AHA Hyaluronic Rejuvenation

Dermalogica Pro Facial 30mins
Dermalogica Pro Facial 60mins
Dermalogica Pro Facial Teen 45mins

Medik8 Peel Facial 60 mins
Medik8 Super Facial 60 mins
Medik8 Platinum Facial 60 mins

$25

$90
$120
$100

$130
$150

$199
$699
$299
$999

$50
$65

$139
$80
$99

$99
$109
$149

$100
$149
$85

$149
$149
$155

ADD ONS

Extractions $30
Pure Fiji Coconut Oil Head Massage $30
Lactic Peel $55
Pro Power Eye Peel $30
Hydrojelly Mask $30
Dermaplaning $55
LED Skin Rejuvenation Healite $65
HydroLux Hydrodermabrasion $55
Medik8 Cellulose Mask $30
Collagen Mask $30

BUY 5 GET 6TH FREE

Prepay 5 treatments and get the 6th free!

SPA PACKAGES

Relaxation 1hr & 30mins $200
Aromatherapy Back Massage & Our
Signature Facial

Radiance 2hrs $240
Aromatherapy Body Massage & Our
Signature Facial with Collagen Mask

Refresh 2hrs & 30mins $280
Aromatherapy Back Massage, Signature
Facial & Intensive Pedicure

Ultimate 3hrs $320
Aromatherapy Body Massage, Signature
Facial & Intensive Pedicure

MASSAGE

Aromatherapy 30mins $85
Aromatherapy 60mins $115
Hot Stone Therapy 30mins $95
Hot Stone Therapy 60mins $125
Pregnancy Massage 60mins $120

Pure Fiji Body Glow 45mins $100



