NAILS

Intensive Manicure 45m	\$65
Intensive Manicure Gel Bottle 60m	\$75
Gel Bottle BIAB Manicure	\$85
Express Manicure 30m	\$45
Express Manicure Gel Bottle 30m	\$55
Express Gel Bottle BIAB Manicure	\$70
Intensive Pedicure 60m	\$80
Intensive Pedicure Gel Bottle 75m	\$90
Express Pedicure 30m	\$45
Express Pedicure Gel 30m	\$55
Shellac Soak Off	\$20
Add French Tip Finish	\$10

FOR HIM

FOR HIM	
Waxing	
Eyebrow	\$28
Mono-brow	\$15
Nose	\$20
Ears	\$20
Chest/Stomach	\$60
Back	\$55
Back & Shoulder	\$60
Full Leg	\$85
Full Leg & Speedo	\$105
Arm	\$75
Underarm	\$28
Full Body	\$285
Heads Space for Men 60mins Cleansing Facial, Steam, Exfoliant	\$139
Extraction (optional) & Massage	

PIERCING

Back Blitz for Men 45mins



OPENING HOURS

Monday	9am - 5pm
Tuesday	9am - 5pm
Wednesday	9am - 5pm
Thursday	9am - 7pm
Friday	9am - 5pm
Saturday	8am - 3pm
Sunday	By Appointment



GIFT VOUCHERS

TREATMENT PLANS

PAYMENT OPTIONS





Book Online



Shop 59 Stockland Shopping Centre,

WAXING		MAKEUP		ADD ONS
Eyebrow	\$28	Natural or Glam \$130 Add Lashes	\$25	Extractions \$30
Mono-brow	\$15			Pure Fiji Coconut Oil Head Massage \$30
Lip	\$18	DDOWC C LACHEC		Lactic Peel \$55
Chin	\$18	BROWS & LASHES		Pro Power Eye Peel \$30
Lip, Chin & Eyebrow	\$58	Lash Lift with Free Lash Tint	\$90	Hydrojelly Mask \$30
Chin & Neck	\$28	Brow Lamination Wax & Tint	\$120	Dermaplaning \$55
Sideburns	\$26	Brow Lamination & Tint	\$100	LED Skin Rejuvenation Healite \$65
Nostril	\$20			HydroLux Hydrodermabrasion \$55
Full Face	\$68			
Full Face including Eyebrows	\$78	SKIN TREATMENTS		Medik8 Cellulose Mask \$30
Full Leg Wax	\$70	Hydrodermabrasion (HydroLux)		Collagen Mask \$30
¾ Leg Wax	\$55	HydroLux 45mins	\$130	
½ Leg Wax	\$45	HydroLux Pro & LED Healite 60 mins	\$150	BUY 5 GET 6TH FREE
Top ½ Wax	\$47			Prepay 5 treatments and get the 6th free!
Brazilian	\$65	Skin Needling (DermaPen 4)		
Brazilian 1st time & over 6 weeks	\$70	Full Face	\$199	SPA PACKAGES
High Cut	\$45	4x Full Face \$796		Relaxation 1hr & 30mins \$200
Bikini Pant line	\$40	Full Face, Neck, Dec, Hands	\$299	Aromatherapy Back Massage & Our
Full Leg & Brazilian	\$115			Signature Facial
Full Leg & Bikini	\$95		\$ \$999	Signature i aciai
½ Leg & Brazilian	\$95	Add On	4=0	Radiance 2hrs \$240
½ Leg & Bikini	\$75	Uber Peel	\$50	
Top ½ Leg & Bikini	\$77	Healite LED	\$65	Aromatherapy Body Massage & Our
Snail Trail	\$15			Signature Facial with Collagen Mask
Full Arm	\$45	FACIALS		
½ Arm	\$40 \$30	Signature Facial 60 mins	\$139	Refresh 2hrs & 30mins \$280
Underarm	\$3 0	Express Facial 30 mins	\$80	Aromatherapy Back Massage, Signature
		Priori Lactic Peel Facial 30 mins	\$99	Facial & Intensive Pedicure
TINTING				
Eyebrow	\$23	Deep cleansing Facial 45 mins	\$99	Ultimate 3hrs \$320
Eyelash	\$28	Dermaplaning 45 mins	\$109	Aromatherapy Body Massage, Signature
Eye Trio	\$65	Advance AHA Hyaluronic Rejuvenation	\$149	Facial & Intensive Pedicure
Eye Trio with Dye	\$70			
Browcode Stain Hybride Dye	\$35	Dermalogica Pro Facial 30mins	\$100	MASSAGE
Bright Eyes Package	\$144	Dermalogica Pro Facial 60mins	\$149	Aromatherapy 30mins \$85
Lash lift, Hybride Brow Dye & Brov	v Sculpt	Dermalogica Pro Facial Teen 45mins	\$85	Aromatherapy 60mins \$115
				Hot Stone Therapy 30mins \$95
TANNING		Medik8 Peel Facial 60 mins	\$149	
Spray Tan	\$50	Medik8 Super Facial 60 mins	\$149	Hot Stone Therapy 60mins \$125
— Эргау та п	- φου	Medik8 Platinum Facial 60 mins	\$155	Pregnancy Massage 60mins \$120
				Pure Fiji Body Glow 45mins \$100